
 
PAGE 1 OF 2    AS OF:  04‐21‐14, 4:30PM (ET) 
 

 

PMF Class of 2014 
Finalists’ In-Person Job Fair

April 28, 2014 
 

List of Participating Federal Agencies 
 

The following is a list of participating Federal agencies, along with the primary Agency PMF 
Coordinator’s name and email address, as of the date stamp shown.  Table assignments will 
be added closer to the event date.  Contact the Coordinator identified for any questions.  This 
list is subject to change.  Please check back for any updates. 
 

Agency/Sub‐Agency and Primary Agency PMF Coordinator: 
Table 

Number: 

Agency for International Development, U.S. (USAID) 
Coordinator:  Linda Wilson, liwilson@usaid.gov  

Agriculture, U.S. Department of (USDA)   
Coordinator:  MaryJo Thompson, maryjo.thompson@dm.usda.gov  

- Forest Service (FS) 
- Food Nutrition and Consumer Services (FNCS) 
- Food Safety and Inspection Service (FSIS) 

Coordinator:  Laura Sepulveda, laura.sepulveda@fsis.usda.gov  
- Office of Budget and Program Analysis (OBPA)   

 

Commerce, U.S. Department of (DOC) 
Coordinator:  Melissa Herrera, mherrera@doc.gov  

Defense, U.S. Department of (DoD) 
Coordinator:  Larry Westberg, larry.westberg@cpms.osd.mil 

- Washington Headquarters Service (WHS) 
 Coordinator:  Amanda Cogan, whs.pentagon.hrd.mbx.sep-team@mail.mil  

 

Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 
Coordinator:  JoAnn Brant, brant.joann@epa.gov  

General Services Administration (GSA) 
Coordinator:  Crystal Kearney, crystal.kearney@gsa.gov   

Health and Human Services, U.S. Department of (HHS) 
Coordinator:  Adrienne Moore, adrienne.moore@hhs.gov 

- Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) 
Coordinator:  Taira Duncan, tduncan@cdc.gov

 

Homeland Security, U.S. Department of (DHS) 
Coordinator:  Cheronn Collins, dhs.pmf.program@hq.dhs.gov 

- Customs and Border Protection (CBP) 
Coordinator:  Kathy Young, kathryn.a.young@cbp.dhs.gov  

 

Housing and Urban Development, U.S. Department of (HUD) 
Coordinator:  Yvette Moore, yvette.d.moore@hud.gov  

Interior, U.S. Department of the (DOI) 
Coordinator:  Archie Barnes, archie_barnes@ios.doi.gov 

- Bureau of Land Management (BLM) 
Coordinator:  Trudy-Ann Powell, tpowell@blm.gov 
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Agency/Sub‐Agency and Primary Agency PMF Coordinator: 
Table 

Number: 

Labor, U.S. Department of (DOL) 
Coordinator:  Karen Terrell, terrell.karen@dol.gov   

Office of Management and Budget, U.S. (OMB); Executive Office of the 
President (EOP) 
Coordinator:  Sharon Warner, sharon_a._warner@omb.eop.gov  

 

Social Security Administration (SSA) 
Coordinator:  Adam Gower, dchr.pmf@ssa.gov   

State, U.S. Department of (DOS) 
Coordinator:  Brandi Bynum, bynumbn@state.gov   

Treasury, U.S. Department of the (TREAS) 
Coordinator:  Shanda Adams, Shanda.Adams@treasury.gov  

- Bureau of Engraving and Printing 
Coordinator:  Marlene Mattison, marlene.mattison@bep.gov  

- Bureau of Fiscal Service 
Coordinator:  Deborah Lee, debora.lee@fms.treas.gov  

- Departmental Offices 
Coordinator:  Vernetta Wilkins, vernetta.wilkins@treas.gov 

 

Veterans Affairs, U.S. Department of (VA) 
Coordinator:  Lisa Allison-Lee, lisa.allison-lee@va.gov   

 


